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Rhythmic / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SRA,SRB,SRC,SRD,SRE,SRF,SRG,SRH,SRI,SRJ

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lennox Hopkins-Wilkins228
Evergreen Rhythmics

13.950 13.400 11.30012.600Diff:
Exec: 7.950 7.200 7.1507.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 21.90019.900 18.45020.600 80.850
Place: 3T 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Victoria Kobelev279
Rhythmic Art

13.550 13.300 11.60014.450Diff:
Exec: 7.250 5.800 6.8507.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 20.80021.750 18.45019.100 80.100
Place: 1 3 9 3T 2 

2 

Jenna Zhao267
North Shore Rhythmic

12.800 13.950 12.20013.200Diff:
Exec: 6.000 7.300 7.0506.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.80019.800 19.25021.250 79.100
Place: 6 8T 2 1 3 

3 

Erica Foster269
NorthWest Rhythmic

13.100 14.650 9.60012.800Diff:
Exec: 7.950 7.350 6.5006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 21.05019.650 16.10022.000 78.800
Place: 8 2 1 10T 4 

4 

Isabelle Richardson265
North Shore Rhythmic

11.050 13.250 10.80012.450Diff:
Exec: 6.700 6.700 6.9507.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.75019.850 17.75019.950 75.300
Place: 5 16T 4 5 5 

5 

Daria Merkulova264
North Shore Rhythmic

12.350 12.550 10.90011.500Diff:
Exec: 6.250 6.800 7.8506.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.60017.850 18.75019.350 74.550
Place: 14 12T 6 2 6 

6 

Lily Avila286
Vitrychenko

12.950 13.650 11.35012.250Diff:
Exec: 5.850 5.950 5.9506.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.80018.250 17.30019.600 73.950
Place: 12 8T 5 6 7 

7 

Kristina Palyan158
Rhythmic Acad of LA

12.700 13.200 10.50013.250Diff:
Exec: 6.000 6.000 5.7005.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.70018.900 16.20019.200 73.000
Place: 10 11 7 9 8 

8 

Nerea Francis203
Bessonova's School

14.350 11.950 11.10013.400Diff:
Exec: 5.700 4.700 4.9506.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 20.05019.750 16.05016.650 72.500
Place: 7 5 22 13 9 

9 

Stella-Luciana Ceo241
LA Ritmica

10.900 13.650 10.00013.150Diff:
Exec: 4.900 5.500 5.6506.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.80019.950 15.65019.150 70.550
Place: 2 33 8 16 10 

10 
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Katherine Zhu214
Champion Rhythmics

12.000 12.900 10.90011.100Diff:
Exec: 6.250 5.850 5.7005.600

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 18.25016.700 16.30018.750 70.000
Place: 22 15 11 8 11 

11 

Mya Tam283
Rhythmic Stars

14.550 12.000 10.75011.300Diff:
Exec: 6.200 4.900 5.3505.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 20.75016.200 16.10016.900 69.950
Place: 29 4 19 10T 12 

12 

Yelizaveta Kovalenko262
North Shore Rhythmic

12.500 11.900 9.00011.500Diff:
Exec: 6.300 6.550 5.7506.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.80017.800 14.75018.450 69.800
Place: 15 8T 12 20 13 

13 

Elena Shinohara280
Rhythmic Brains

11.200 11.700 9.90013.150Diff:
Exec: 5.150 5.900 5.9006.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.05019.900 15.80017.600 69.350
Place: 3T 29T 16 15 14 

14 

Alexandra Sauciur201
Balis Gymnastics

13.150 11.900 9.30012.850Diff:
Exec: 6.050 4.850 5.1005.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 19.20018.300 14.40016.750 68.650
Place: 11 7 21 21T 15 

15 

Naomi Skotnikov287
Vitrychenko

13.250 10.500 10.60011.000Diff:
Exec: 6.650 4.600 6.6005.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 19.90016.150 17.20015.100 68.350
Place: 30 6 32 7 16 

16 

Chiara Ruggieri226
Eurogymnastics

11.300 11.050 10.90010.800Diff:
Exec: 6.250 6.000 5.2006.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.55017.050 16.10017.050 67.750
Place: 19 19 17 10T 17 

17 

Gabriela Montano118
IK School of Gym

12.150 13.100 8.10010.300Diff:
Exec: 6.450 5.700 5.3005.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.60015.900 13.40018.800 66.700
Place: 35 12T 10 30 18 

18 

Remy Turner242
LA Ritmica

11.400 10.550 9.85011.500Diff:
Exec: 6.350 5.000 5.6506.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.75017.750 15.50015.550 66.550
Place: 16 16T 28 18 19 

19 

Elvira Belyanova215
Dulles Gym Acad

11.600 12.200 9.90011.750Diff:
Exec: 5.750 5.850 4.5004.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.35016.400 14.40018.050 66.200
Place: 27 20T 13 21T 20 

20 
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Sofia Krupenina104
Burlo Gymnastics

12.100 12.100 9.10012.700Diff:
Exec: 4.950 4.700 4.2006.300

ND: __.___ __.___ 0.000__.___
Final: 17.05019.000 13.30016.800 66.150
Place: 9 22 20 32 21 

21 

Esther Kiseleva248
Liberty Academy

12.100 9.750 9.80011.450Diff:
Exec: 6.250 4.900 5.1506.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.35017.500 14.95014.650 65.450
Place: 17 14 38T 19 22 

22 

Katherine Cheng209
California Rhythms

10.100 12.300 10.30010.950Diff:
Exec: 4.550 5.550 5.6505.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.35016.300 15.95017.850 64.450
Place: 28 45T 14 14 23 

23 

Liza Kolesnichenko113
Emerald City

10.300 11.850 8.60011.250Diff:
Exec: 5.900 5.150 4.7505.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.20017.000 13.35017.000 63.550
Place: 20 26T 18 31 24 

24 

Nicole Tchapova109
California Rhythms

10.000 10.200 9.80010.450Diff:
Exec: 5.500 5.900 5.7506.000

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.90016.450 15.55016.100 63.000
Place: 25T 37 26 17 25 

25 

Nelly Garces253
Mosaic Gymnastics

10.650 11.850 9.55012.300Diff:
Exec: 4.050 5.900 4.7503.800

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.40016.100 14.30017.750 62.550
Place: 31 43T 15 23 26 

26 

Nicole Herkenhoff237
Irene School

11.900 9.900 9.25010.350Diff:
Exec: 5.450 5.100 4.8005.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.35016.050 14.05015.000 62.450
Place: 32T 20T 33T 24 27 

27 

Anastasia Lobanov234
IK School of Gym

10.850 10.200 7.90011.950Diff:
Exec: 6.150 5.000 3.6006.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.00018.050 11.50015.200 61.750
Place: 13 23 30T 52 28 

28 

Jodie Liang115
Empire Rhythmic

12.050 9.050 8.90011.500Diff:
Exec: 5.600 3.900 4.7505.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.65017.350 13.65012.950 61.600
Place: 18 18 57 27T 29 

29 

Rachael Chen138
North Shore Rhythmic

10.800 9.400 8.90010.700Diff:
Exec: 5.300 4.550 5.0505.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.10016.450 13.95013.950 60.450
Place: 25T 28 45 25T 30 

30 
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Daria Karaseva157
Rhythmic Acad Marin

10.950 10.800 8.2509.800Diff:
Exec: 4.400 5.500 4.8005.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.35015.700 13.05016.300 60.400
Place: 36 34T 25 35 31 

31 

Wakana Shiraiwa154
Oregon Rhythmic

10.600 9.250 7.65010.800Diff:
Exec: 5.600 5.400 5.1505.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.20016.600 12.80014.650 60.250
Place: 23 26T 38T 40T 32 

32 

Sophia Furer124
Isadora

11.450 11.850 7.8509.350Diff:
Exec: 5.350 4.550 3.7005.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.80015.050 11.55016.400 59.800
Place: 37 24 24 50T 33 

33 

Elizabeth Birov232
Grace Rhythmics

10.750 11.200 8.8509.700Diff:
Exec: 5.950 4.550 4.3004.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 16.70013.800 13.15015.750 59.400
Place: 48 25 27 33 34 

34 

Evgenia Varaniuk143
North Shore Rhythmic

10.450 9.450 8.2009.650Diff:
Exec: 6.000 4.600 5.5505.550

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____.___
Final: 16.45015.200 13.75013.750 59.150
Place: 37F 26F 48F 27F 35F

35F

Emilia Piskoulian275
Rhythmic Acad of LA

10.750 10.100 8.90010.650Diff:
Exec: 4.250 3.800 4.6505.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.00016.550 13.55013.900 59.000
Place: 24 36T 46 29 35 

35 

Carmel Malka159
Rhythmic Art

10.000 8.850 7.85010.500Diff:
Exec: 5.250 4.850 5.0005.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.25016.450 12.85013.700 58.250
Place: 25F 36F 48F 38F 36F

36F

Patricija Kilijonaite261
North Shore Rhythmic

9.100 10.650 7.2509.700Diff:
Exec: 5.900 5.550 5.5504.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.00014.050 12.80016.200 58.050
Place: 43F 36F 26F 40F 36F

36F

Ella Willden284
San Diego Rhythms

9.900 9.000 8.5007.900Diff:
Exec: 6.150 5.900 5.1505.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 16.05012.900 13.65014.900 57.500
Place: 60 29T 36 27T 36 

36 

Amelia Schneider160
Rhythmic Art

10.150 7.700 8.7508.200Diff:
Exec: 5.800 5.150 5.2004.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.95013.000 13.95012.850 55.750
Place: 57T 31 58T 25T 37 

37 
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Neleh Kay Kay210
California Rhythms

9.100 11.050 6.50011.400Diff:
Exec: 4.750 5.500 1.7505.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.85016.950 8.25016.550 55.600
Place: 21 54T 23 82 38 

38 

Polina Mosharova116
Empire Rhythmic

8.950 9.800 7.8509.000Diff:
Exec: 5.250 5.050 5.0004.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.20013.450 12.85014.850 55.350
Place: 51 48 37 38T 39 

39 

Sanita Prymost131
Matchpoint NYC

9.300 8.950 6.3508.500Diff:
Exec: 6.050 5.500 5.6505.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 15.35013.000 12.00014.450 54.800
Place: 57T 34T 41 45 40 

40 

Mia Spata141
North Shore Rhythmic

8.850 10.100 6.8509.250Diff:
Exec: 5.000 5.350 4.0005.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.85014.450 10.85015.450 54.600
Place: 40 54T 29 56 41T

41T

Eleonora Gordienko102
Bessonova's School

9.450 10.200 6.35011.100Diff:
Exec: 4.600 5.000 3.0004.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.05016.000 9.35015.200 54.600
Place: 34 50T 30T 69T 41T

41T

Carolyn Wei144
North Shore Rhythmic

9.550 8.450 7.7508.100Diff:
Exec: 5.450 4.550 5.1005.200

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.70013.300 12.85013.000 53.850
Place: 53 39 55T 38T 43 

43 

Fiona Kim243
LA School

9.000 9.100 8.6008.450Diff:
Exec: 4.200 5.400 4.1504.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.20013.150 12.75014.500 53.600
Place: 55 59 40 41 44 

44 

Hannah Lai257
Nelys School

8.650 10.650 8.75011.350Diff:
Exec: 2.150 3.050 4.1504.700

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____.___
Final: 10.80016.050 12.90013.400 53.150
Place: 32T 74 49T 36T 45 

45 

Maya Weinstein127
Isadora

10.550 9.000 7.5009.350Diff:
Exec: 5.300 3.250 3.6504.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.85013.850 11.15012.250 53.100
Place: 47 32 69 55 46 

46 

Gloria Davidova227
Everest Rhythmic

8.850 10.300 7.8008.300Diff:
Exec: 5.050 3.850 3.8504.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.90013.200 11.65014.150 52.900
Place: 54 53 43 49 47 

47 
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Anna Braginskaya129
La Luna Rhythmic

9.200 9.450 5.1008.950Diff:
Exec: 5.550 5.550 3.4005.950

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 14.75014.900 8.20015.000 52.850
Place: 38 38 33T 83T 48 

48 

Srinija Srinivasan251
Liberty Academy

9.300 8.900 7.1008.900Diff:
Exec: 5.350 4.950 3.1505.100

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 14.65014.000 9.95013.850 52.450
Place: 44T 40T 47T 63 49T

49T

Yana Smolyanaya155
Philly Rhy Acad

9.800 8.350 7.9009.850Diff:
Exec: 4.450 4.050 3.5004.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.25014.400 11.40012.400 52.450
Place: 41 47 68 53 49T

49T

Melanie Novikov126
Isadora

9.650 10.500 7.2509.900Diff:
Exec: 4.500 3.500 2.4004.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.15014.500 9.65014.000 52.300
Place: 39 49 44 65 51 

51 

Alyssa Medvedeff263
North Shore Rhythmic

8.650 8.500 7.2009.100Diff:
Exec: 5.700 4.800 4.6503.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 14.35012.950 11.55013.300 52.150
Place: 59 45T 52 50T 52 

52 

Emilia Baltrukonis171
Vitrychenko

10.500 9.550 7.70010.050Diff:
Exec: 2.750 3.000 4.5003.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.25014.000 12.20012.550 52.000
Place: 44T 58 64T 43 53 

53 

Carolina Smiltneks134
Mosaic Gymnastics

10.400 9.350 7.9009.250Diff:
Exec: 2.950 3.300 4.7003.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.35013.050 12.60012.650 51.650
Place: 56 56T 62 42 54 

54 

Sophia Jiang114
Empire Rhythmic

8.100 8.900 7.9509.100Diff:
Exec: 3.350 4.150 5.1504.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.45014.000 13.10013.050 51.600
Place: 44T 70T 54 34 55 

55 

Julia Kushnir117
Grace Rhythmics

9.650 9.300 6.1009.200Diff:
Exec: 4.350 3.700 3.3505.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.00014.300 9.45013.000 50.750
Place: 42 52 55T 68 56 

56 

Anna Chamkin137
North Shore Rhythmic

9.800 9.300 6.9507.950Diff:
Exec: 4.750 3.850 4.2503.600

ND: __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300
Final: 14.55011.250 11.20012.850 49.850
Place: 70 42 58T 54 57 

57 
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Monique Kestel119
Iliana Rhythmic

8.300 9.250 6.3008.300Diff:
Exec: 3.900 4.400 3.8005.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.20013.350 10.10013.650 49.300
Place: 52 64T 48 62 58 

58 

Ashley Petrisor108
California Rhythms

6.900 9.250 8.5508.900Diff:
Exec: 2.950 3.600 4.3504.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.85013.500 12.90012.850 49.100
Place: 50 82T 58T 36T 59T

59T

Abigail Brodsky123
Isadora

9.350 7.650 8.5009.800Diff:
Exec: 3.800 2.750 3.4503.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.15013.600 11.95010.400 49.100
Place: 49 60T 83 46 59T

59T

Anastasia Soultanova156
Premiere Gymnastics

9.350 9.250 6.3007.700Diff:
Exec: 5.300 3.600 3.0004.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.65012.250 9.30012.850 49.050
Place: 65 40T 58T 71 61 

61 

Elena Bui164
Royal Rhythmic

9.050 7.350 5.5506.700Diff:
Exec: 5.350 4.850 4.7004.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.40011.550 10.25012.200 48.400
Place: 69 43T 70 60 62 

62 

Nicole Spektor142
North Shore Rhythmic

8.100 8.400 7.4008.900Diff:
Exec: 3.050 3.750 4.3503.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.15012.350 11.75012.150 47.400
Place: 64 71 71 48 63 

63 

Michelle Hua149
Oakland Rhythmics

8.150 7.250 7.0507.400Diff:
Exec: 4.000 4.050 5.0504.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.15011.800 12.10011.300 47.350
Place: 67T 66 78 44 64 

64 

Ariella Landau106
California Rhythms

9.350 9.300 6.3007.450Diff:
Exec: 4.700 4.100 3.0502.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.05010.250 9.35013.400 47.050
Place: 75 50T 49T 69T 65 

65 

Clara Kang136
Nevada Rhy Acad

6.600 10.050 7.6508.350Diff:
Exec: 2.300 4.150 3.0004.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.90012.400 10.65014.200 46.150
Place: 63 87T 42 58 66 

66 

Mina Bourabah167
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

8.500 7.700 5.4009.700Diff:
Exec: 4.000 3.350 3.1004.650

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 12.20014.050 8.50011.050 45.800
Place: 43T 64T 81 80 67 

67 
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Daisy Marmur107
California Rhythms

7.600 8.150 7.0007.700Diff:
Exec: 3.400 3.900 3.8004.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.00011.800 10.80012.050 45.650
Place: 67T 73 72 57 68 

68 

Nikki Liu103
Bravo Rhythmic

9.750 9.700 7.3006.350Diff:
Exec: 3.300 2.750 3.2003.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.0509.550 10.50012.450 45.550
Place: 82 61 66T 59 69 

69 

Mia Romanchenko122
Irene School

6.800 8.800 5.6007.600Diff:
Exec: 4.650 5.050 2.6004.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.000
Final: 11.45012.000 8.20013.850 45.500
Place: 67F 70F 47F 83F 70F

70F

Sasha Osinovsky132
Mosaic Gymnastics

9.400 8.900 6.1007.350Diff:
Exec: 3.950 2.500 3.4003.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.35011.100 9.50011.400 45.350
Place: 72T 56T 76T 67 70 

70 

Malia Jue111
Dianas Rhythmics

9.950 8.500 5.4507.000Diff:
Exec: 3.200 4.850 3.2003.450

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 12.8509.850 8.65013.350 44.700
Place: 80T 62 51 76T 71 

71 

Mia Donato101
ANS Rhythmics

7.650 9.000 7.2006.750Diff:
Exec: 4.700 4.250 2.7003.200

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300-0.600
Final: 12.3509.350 9.60013.250 44.550
Place: 85T 63 53 66 72 

72 

Sophie Duan166
San Diego Rhythms

7.500 8.500 5.2508.450Diff:
Exec: 3.600 3.950 2.8004.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.10012.550 8.05012.450 44.150
Place: 61T 72 66T 84 73 

73 

Nia Asakawa145
Nova Gymnastics

8.150 8.400 6.0008.850Diff:
Exec: 3.600 3.450 2.4503.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.75012.050 8.45011.850 44.100
Place: 66 68 73 81 74 

74 

Liliya Avanesova162
Rhythmic Ribbon

7.500 7.900 6.6006.300Diff:
Exec: 4.550 3.900 3.5503.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 12.0509.450 10.15011.800 43.450
Place: 84 67 74 61 75 

75 

Katie Zhao153
Oakland Rhythmics

6.750 6.700 5.0507.500Diff:
Exec: 3.900 4.450 4.0505.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.65012.500 9.10011.150 43.400
Place: 62 75 80 72 76 

76 
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Rhythmic / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SRA,SRB,SRC,SRD,SRE,SRF,SRG,SRH,SRI,SRJ

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Eldamaa281
Rhythmic Stars

8.200 6.750 5.0506.350Diff:
Exec: 4.950 4.500 1.9504.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.15010.350 7.00011.250 41.750
Place: 75F 60F 79F 90F 77F

77F

Melanie Alexander105
California Rhythms

6.050 8.650 8.5506.150Diff:
Exec: 1.750 3.950 3.3002.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.8008.700 11.85012.600 40.950
Place: 90 90 63 47 77 

77 

Daria Seminario133
Mosaic Gymnastics

7.000 7.550 5.8006.350Diff:
Exec: 3.350 4.050 2.8003.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.3509.850 8.60011.600 40.400
Place: 80T 77T 75 78T 78T

78T

Dzera Boutaeva120
Integrity Athletics

8.000 7.650 4.6508.700Diff:
Exec: 2.650 2.900 2.3003.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.35012.550 6.95010.550 40.400
Place: 61F 77F 82F 90F 78F

78F

Katya Lebedeva130
Manhattan Rhythmics

7.950 6.750 6.6006.500Diff:
Exec: 3.600 3.000 2.3003.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.55010.100 8.9009.750 40.300
Place: 76 69 86 75 79 

79 

Zaniah Dorn168
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

6.700 7.500 6.5006.600Diff:
Exec: 3.000 3.900 3.2002.200

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.4008.800 9.70011.400 39.300
Place: 89 85 76T 64 80 

80 

Maria Hogle148
Oakland Rhythmics

6.850 6.450 5.1506.950Diff:
Exec: 2.350 3.700 3.8004.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.20010.950 8.95010.150 39.250
Place: 74 86T 84 74 81 

81 

Giulia Borgna146
Oakland Rhythmics

6.600 6.000 5.1007.600Diff:
Exec: 2.600 3.150 3.6003.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.20011.500 8.7009.150 38.550
Place: 70F 86F 89F 76F 82F

82F

Jaclyn Todromovich152
Oakland Rhythmics

6.950 6.450 5.4007.350Diff:
Exec: 3.400 3.150 2.6003.850

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 10.35011.200 7.4009.600 38.550
Place: 71 77T 87T 87 82T

82T

Emma Jiang140
North Shore Rhythmic

7.350 8.400 4.1006.450Diff:
Exec: 2.550 4.150 1.2503.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.9009.500 5.35012.550 37.300
Place: 83 81 64T 92 83 

83 
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Rhythmic / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SRA,SRB,SRC,SRD,SRE,SRF,SRG,SRH,SRI,SRJ

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Ruden151
Oakland Rhythmics

6.200 5.650 4.8006.200Diff:
Exec: 3.600 3.950 2.2503.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.8009.900 7.0509.600 36.350
Place: 78T 84 87T 89 84 

84 

Reese Renton150
Oakland Rhythmics

7.400 6.250 5.4006.400Diff:
Exec: 3.000 2.850 3.2502.950

ND: __.___ -1.200 __._____.___
Final: 10.4009.350 8.6507.900 36.300
Place: 85T 76 93 76T 85 

85 

Lilli Hoehl112
Elegance Gymnastics

6.100 6.500 4.3005.150Diff:
Exec: 3.750 4.000 3.3003.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.8508.300 7.60010.500 36.250
Place: 91 82T 82 85 86 

86 

Victoria Kolotsi125
Isadora

8.750 11.300 2.2008.000Diff:
Exec: 2.050 3.650 1.2000.000

ND: -0.600 __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 10.2007.400 3.40014.950 35.950
Place: 94 80 35 96T 87 

87 

Allison Fu165
Royal Rhythmic

4.700 6.750 6.0006.750Diff:
Exec: 2.700 3.800 3.0003.200

ND: -0.600 -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 6.8009.950 9.0009.950 35.700
Place: 77 95 85 73 88 

88 

Samantha Langley170
Twin Cities Rhythmic

7.450 8.300 3.9007.050Diff:
Exec: 2.850 2.900 1.3001.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.900
Final: 10.3007.550 5.20011.200 34.250
Place: 93 79 79 93 89 

89 

Christina Min161
Rhythmic Olympica

6.650 6.650 5.2007.150Diff:
Exec: 2.100 1.500 0.6003.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 8.7509.900 5.8008.150 32.600
Place: 78T 89 91T 91 90 

90 

Isabella Groysman163
Rhythmic Ribbon

5.000 4.150 4.2004.750Diff:
Exec: 3.900 3.050 3.4004.250

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 8.9009.000 7.3007.200 32.400
Place: 87 87T 95T 88 91 

91 

Brianna Medina169
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

5.700 5.150 4.4004.500Diff:
Exec: 1.850 3.100 3.1503.350

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.9507.850 7.5508.250 30.600
Place: 92 94 89* 86 92 

92 

Tova Hayete135
Nelys School

6.900 5.800 3.8505.500Diff:
Exec: 0.850 2.350 1.1503.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.7508.850 5.0008.150 29.750
Place: 88 91 91T 95 93 

93 
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Alyssa Ilyukhina139
North Shore Rhythmic

6.650 6.900 1.7008.600Diff:
Exec: 1.500 0.300 1.7002.500

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.55011.100 3.4007.200 29.250
Place: 72T 92 95T 96T 94 

94 

Eden Cook121
Integrity Athletics

4.650 5.150 4.8503.250Diff:
Exec: 1.650 3.100 3.7502.600

ND: -0.600 __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 5.7005.550 8.6008.250 28.100
Place: 95 97 89* 78T 95 

95 

Charlsie Green110
Dianas Rhythmics

4.400 6.000 4.3504.600Diff:
Exec: 1.550 2.000 2.3500.500

ND: __.___ -0.600 __.___-0.600
Final: 5.9504.500 6.7007.400 24.550
Place: 96 96 94 90 96 

96 

Alyssa Evanson147
Oakland Rhythmics

4.150 5.100 3.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 3.050 1.900 1.8500.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.2004.050 5.0507.000 23.300
Place: 97 93 97 94 97 

97 
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